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11:00-

11:55-12:00

12:00-13:20

13:20-13:50

13:50-15:20

15:20-16:50

17:00-17:50

18:00-19:00

07:30-08:30

08:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:50-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:10-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:20

15:30-17:00

17:00-

Symposium 1
Metabolic Regulation and Atherosclerosis:
Emerging Therapeutic Targets

Symposium 4
Beyond LDL: Targeting
Triglyceride-rich Lipoproteins
for Residual Cardiovascular Risk

Symposium 8
From Global Guidelines
to Korean Practice: Optimizing
Lipid-lowering Strategies in 2026

Registration

Opening Address

Symposium 2
Translational Nutrition:
From Molecular Pathways to
Clinical Practice
in Cardiometabolic Diseases

Symposium 3
Clinical Implication of Lipoprotein(a)

Break

Symposium 5
CVD Risk Prediction in the Context
of Clinical Practice Guidance

Symposium 9
HDL-C: The Higher, the Better?

— Revisiting the Myth of Good Cholesterol

Mini-Oral Presentation 1

Symposium 6
Mis- or Disinformation of Statin Therapy
in Real World Cardiometabolic Area

Symposium 10
Inflammation and Lipid Crosstalk in Carotid
Atherosclerosis
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Breakfast Symposium 1

Symposium 12
Current and Future Perspectives
on Lipid-lowering Agents

Welcome Reception
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Breakfast Symposium 2

Symposium 13
Al & Digital Health Technology
for Atheroscleorsis

Breakfast Symposium 3

Symposium 14
Incretin Therapies and Circadian Biology
for Cardiometabolic Protection

Break

Plenary Lecture 1 [ENG]

Advancing genomic medicine for lipid disorders and atherosclerosis
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Luncheon Symposium 1

Symposium 15
Updates in the 2026 Korean Dyslipidemia
Guidelines: Integrating Global Evidence

Symposium 19
Innovative Technologies
and Disease Modeling
for Lipotoxicity and Atherosclerosis

Mini-Oral Presentation 2

Luncheon Symposium 2

Symposium 16
Primary Prevention
of Cardiovascular Disease

Break

Plenary Lecture 2 [ENG]
TBD

Symposium 20
Nutritional Perspectives on Sex Differences
in Cardiometometabolic Health

Closing Ceremony
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Luncheon Symposium 3

Symposium 17
Unraveling the Pathway of Atherosclerosis
through Imaging and Lipid Assessment

Symposium 21
Targeting Atherosclerotic Vulnerability:
Lipoprotein Modulation and Inflammation

Oral Presentation 1

Symposium 7
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Symposium 11 (15:20-16:20)
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Oral Presentation 2

Symposium 18 (13:50-14:50)
Dyslipidemia Fact Sheet 2026

Oral Presentation 3



