

Day 1 2026년 4월 3일(금)				
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4
11:00-	Registration			
11:55-12:00	Opening Address			
12:00-13:20	Symposium 1 Metabolic Regulation and Atherosclerosis: Emerging Therapeutic Targets	Symposium 2 Translational Nutrition: From Molecular Pathways to Clinical Practice in Cardiometabolic Diseases	Symposium 3 Clinical Implication of Lipoprotein(a)	Oral Presentation 1
13:20-13:50	Break			
13:50-15:20	Symposium 4 Beyond LDL: Targeting Triglyceride-rich Lipoproteins for Residual Cardiovascular Risk	Symposium 5 CVD Risk Prediction in the Context of Clinical Practice Guidance	Symposium 6 Mis- or Disinformation of Statin Therapy in Real World Cardiometabolic Area	Symposium 7 해외 학회 참관기
15:20-16:50	Symposium 8 From Global Guidelines to Korean Practice: Optimizing Lipid-lowering Strategies in 2026	Symposium 9 HDL-C: The Higher, the Better? — Revisiting the Myth of Good Cholesterol	Symposium 10 Inflammation and Lipid Crosstalk in Carotid Atherosclerosis	Symposium 11 (15:20-16:20) AI 시대의 학술 출판 혁신
17:00-17:50	Mini-Oral Presentation 1 * 진행 장소: 시그니엘 부산 4층 포이어 (로비) 내 발표구역 A-D			
18:00-19:00	Welcome Reception			

Day 2 2026년 4월 4일(토)				
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4
07:30-08:30	Breakfast Symposium 1	Breakfast Symposium 2	Breakfast Symposium 3	
08:30-10:00	Symposium 12 Current and Future Perspectives on Lipid-lowering Agents	Symposium 13 AI & Digital Health Technology for Atherosclerosis	Symposium 14 Incretin Therapies and Circadian Biology for Cardiometabolic Protection	Oral Presentation 2
10:00-10:10	Break			
10:10-10:40	Plenary Lecture 1 [ENG] Advancing genomic medicine for lipid disorders and atherosclerosis			
10:50-12:00	Mini-Oral Presentation 2 * 진행 장소: 시그니엘 부산 4층 포이어 (로비) 내 발표구역 A-D			
12:00-13:00	Luncheon Symposium 1	Luncheon Symposium 2	Luncheon Symposium 3	
13:10-14:40	Symposium 15 Updates in the 2026 Korean Dyslipidemia Guidelines: Integrating Global Evidence	Symposium 16 Primary Prevention of Cardiovascular Disease	Symposium 17 Unraveling the Pathway of Atherosclerosis through Imaging and Lipid Assessment	Symposium 18 (13:50-14:50) Dyslipidemia Fact Sheet 2026
14:40-14:50	Break			
14:50-15:20	Plenary Lecture 2 [ENG] TBD			
15:30-17:00	Symposium 19 Innovative Technologies and Disease Modeling for Lipotoxicity and Atherosclerosis	Symposium 20 Nutritional Perspectives on Sex Differences in Cardiometabolic Health	Symposium 21 Targeting Atherosclerotic Vulnerability: Lipoprotein Modulation and Inflammation	Oral Presentation 3
17:00-	Closing Ceremony			